
Year 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2025
Airline AA UA DL AA UA DL
JAN 3,498 0 0 3,498 3,498 3,412 0 0 3,412 3,412
FEB 4,718 0 0 4,718 8,216 3,772 0 0 3,772 7,184
MAR 6,154 59 0 6,213 14,429 7,488 365 0 7,853 15,037
APR 7,939 2,068 1,017 11,024 25,453 9,326 2,120 2,045 13,491 28,528
MAY 8,263 2,086 3,489 13,838 39,291 9,288 1,725 3,608 14,621 43,149
JUN 8,795 1,925 3,292 14,012 53,303 10,888 1,725 3,329 15,942 59,091
JUL 8,545 2,042 3,342 13,929 67,232 10,890 1,926 3,482 16,298 75,389
AUG 8,002 1,891 3,411 13,304 80,536 9,150 1,959 3,400 14,509 89,898
SEP 6,035 1,380 2,957 10,372 90,908 7,211 1,449 3,115 11,775 101,673
OCT 6,251 1,331 2,871 10,453 101,361 7,455 1,305 2,803 11,563 113,236
NOV 5,724 0 0 5,724 107,085 6,109 0 0 6,109 119,345
DEC 4,950 0 0 4,950 112,035 4,832 0 0 4,832 124,177
TOTALS 78,874 12,782 20,379 112,035 89,821 12,574 21,782 124,177

Year 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2025
Airline AA UA DL AA UA DL
JAN 3,651 0 0 3,651 3,651 3,593 0 0 0 3,593
FEB 4,423 0 0 4,423 8,074 3,453 0 0 3,453 7,046
MAR 5,962 64 0 6,026 14,100 7,273 248 0 7,521 14,567
APR 8,007 2,014 1,005 11,026 25,126 9,330 1,527 1,908 12,765 27,332
MAY 8,437 1,983 3,340 13,760 38,886 9,464 1,320 3,525 14,309 41,641
JUN 8,480 1,716 2,996 13,192 52,078 10,058 1,470 3,271 14,799 56,440
JUL 8,586 1,840 3,018 13,444 65,522 10,327 1,619 3,289 15,235 71,675
AUG 7,913 1,630 3,043 12,586 78,108 9,280 1,659 3,463 14,402 86,077
SEP 6,260 1,506 2,978 10,744 88,852 7,404 1,447 3,212 12,063 98,140
OCT 6,521 1,248 2,877 10,646 99,498 7,508 1,261 2,731 11,500 109,640
NOV 5,965 0 0 5,965 105,463 6,432 0 0 6,432 116,072
DEC 4,824 0 0 4,824 110,287 4,736 0 0 4,736 120,808
TOTALS 79,029 12,001 19,257 110,287 88,858 10,551 21,399 120,808

Year 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2025
Airline AA UA DL AA UA DL
JAN 7,149 0 0 7,149 7,149 7,005 0 0 7,005 7,005
FEB 9,141 0 0 9,141 16,290 7,225 0 0 7,225 14,230
MAR 12,116 123 0 12,239 28,529 14,761 613 0 15,374 29,604
APR 15,946 4,082 2,022 22,050 50,579 18,656 3,647 3,953 26,256 55,860
MAY 16,700 4,069 6,829 27,598 78,177 18,752 3,045 7,133 28,930 84,790
JUN 17,275 3,641 6,288 27,204 105,381 20,946 3,195 6,600 30,741 115,531
JUL 17,131 3,882 6,360 27,373 132,754 21,217 3,545 6,771 31,533 147,064
AUG 15,915 3,521 6,454 25,890 158,644 18,430 3,618 6,863 28,911 175,975
SEP 12,295 2,886 5,935 21,116 179,760 14,615 2,896 6,327 23,838 199,813
OCT 12,772 2,579 5,748 21,099 200,859 14,963 2,566 5,534 23,063 222,876
NOV 11,689 0 0 11,689 212,548 12,541 0 0 12,541 235,417
DEC 9,774 0 0 9,774 222,322 9,568 0 0 9,568 244,985
TOTALS 157,903 24,783 39,636 222,322 178,679 23,125 43,181 244,985
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